The warrants may be exercised by the proposed allottees, in one or more tranches, at any time on or before the expiry of 18
(Eighteen) months from the date of allotment of the warrants by issuing a written notice to the Company specifying the number
of warrants proposed to be exercised along with the aggregate amount payable thereon. The Company shall accordingly,
without any further approval from the shareholders of the Company, allot the corresponding number of equity shares in
dematerialized form.

NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED
CIN: L51109GJ2010PLC061936

Reg. Office: S-414, OM Plaza, Adarsh App. Co. Op. Ho. Soc.,
Village: Vijalpor, Taluka: Jalalpore, Navsari-396445, Gujarat

Contact No.: +91 9316691337, www.nventures.co.in
Email: nanavativentures@gmail.com, info@nventures.co.in

Nanavati Ventures Limited / EGM Notice / 2022-23 Page 12

x. Principal terms of assets charged as securities:

Not applicable.

xi. Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

Sr.
No.

Category
Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of equity
shares held

% of equity
holding

No. of equity
shares held

% of equity
holding

A.
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP
HOLDING

  Indian
  Individual 859100 52.13 2414100 48.47
  Bodies Corporate 0 0.00 0 0.00
  Sub-total 859100 52.13 2414100 48.47
  Foreign Promoters 0 0.00 0 0.00
  Sub-total (A) 859100 52.13 2414100 48.47

B. PUBLIC HOLDING
  Institutional Investors 0 0.00 0 0.00
  Non-Institution
  Bodies Corporate 27000 1.64 27000 0.54
  HUF 236600 14.36 380600 7.64
  Indian public 525300 31.88 2159300 43.35
  Clearing Members 0 0.00 0 0.00
  Others (including NRIs) 0 0.00 0 0.00
  Sub-total (B) 788900 47.87 2566900 51.53
  GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B) 1648000 100.00 4981000 100.00

Notes:
1. The post-issue shareholding of the Company is calculated assuming full exercise of warrants and consequent allotment of

the equity shares of the Company.
2. It is further assumed that the shareholding of the Company in all other categories will remain unchanged.
3. In the event of any further issue of shares by the Company between the date of this notice and the date of allotment of

equity shares on exercise of warrants, the shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding changes.
4. The above pre‐issue shareholding pattern is based on the shareholding as on 31st December, 2022.